
*
Roll Call Number Agenda Item Number

s_
Date December 5. 2016

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City ofDes Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and du-ected to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)
1. ANDYS PLACE

2. BEECHWOOD LOUNGE

3. BLAZING SADDLE

4. CARLS PLACE

5. CHEAP SEATS

6. GERMS

7. JEANNIES BOTTLE

8. LOCUSTTAP

9. MICHELLES LOUNGE

10. OLD CHICAGO

11. PINTS PUB N PATIO

12. PLAZA LANES/TROPHYS

13. SAMBETTIS

14. THIRSTY SPORTSMAN

15. TRIANGLE TAP

16. UP/DOWN

5114 S-W

416 E

416 E
1620
2301

232 E

3839
434 E

3925 E
3800

319
2701

1430
4808 SVi

2506

500 E

9THST

WALNUT ST

5THST

WOODLAND AVE

HUBBELLAVE

30TH ST

MERLE HAY RD

LOCUST ST
14TH ST

MERLEHAYRD

COURT AVE

DOUGLAS AVE
2NDAVE

9THST
POST ST

LOCUST ST

Moved by to adopt.

COUNCILACTION
COWN1E

COLEMAN

GATTO

GRAY

HENSLEY

MOORE

WESTERGAARD

TOTAL

YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT

MOTION CARRIED APPROVED

Mayor

CERTIFICATE

I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a
meeting of the City Council of said City ofDes Moines, held on the
above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WFTNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
my seal the day and year first above written.

City Clerk


