Roll Call Number

Agenda Item Number

Date December 5, 2016

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)

1.	ANDYS PLACE	5114	SW	9TH ST
2.	BEECHWOOD LOUNGE	416	Е	WALNUT ST
3.	BLAZING SADDLE	416	Е	5TH ST
4.	CARLS PLACE	1620		WOODLAND AVE
5.	CHEAP SEATS	2301		HUBBELL AVE
6.	GERRIS	232	Е	30TH ST
7.	JEANNIES BOTTLE	3839		MERLE HAY RD
8.	LOCUST TAP	434	Е	LOCUST ST
9.	MICHELLES LOUNGE	3925	Ε	14TH ST
10.	OLD CHICAGO	3800		MERLE HAY RD
11.	PINTS PUB N PATIO	319		COURT AVE
12.	PLAZA LANES/TROPHYS	2701		DOUGLAS AVE
13.	SAMBETTIS	1430		2ND AVE
14.	THIRSTY SPORTSMAN	4808	SW	9TH ST
15.	TRIANGLE TAP	2506		POST ST
16.	UP/DOWN	500	Е	LOCUST ST

Moved by

____ to adopt.

COUNCILACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	CERTIFICATE			
COWNIE								
COLEMAN		990		1	I DIANE DATHE City Clark of said City houses, contify that at a			
GATTO				1	I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the			
GRAY			above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.					
HENSLEY								
MOORE								
WESTERGAARD			Ι.					
TOTAL					IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixe			
MOTION CARRIED	APPROVED			APPROVED	my seal the day and year first above written.			
		Mayor		Mayor	City Clerk			